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CHILDREN'S HAPPY HOME, KATIHAR
Holiday List (From:- 1st January of 2025 to 31st March of 2026)

SN L Date Part of Event Day
Wi 1st January (Wednesday) New Year 1
iy t 14th January (Tuesday) Makar Sankrantl 1
#8 26th January (Sunday) Republic Day
-2 | 2nd Feb (Sunday) + 3rd Feb (Monday) Saraswati Puja 1
| 13th Feb (Thursday) Shab-e-Barat 1
R | 26th Feb (Wednesday) Maha-Shivratri )t
/ 1 -|_-.-'II‘| March (Friday) - 16th March (Sunday) Holi ’
| 31t March (Monday) - 15t April (Tuesday) Id-ul-Fiter 2
" RN 6th April (Sunday) Ram-Navami
0 | 12th April {Saturday) Hanuman Jayanti 1
R 18th April (Friday) Good Friday 1
| N 12th May (Monday) Budh Purnima 1
| e 6th June (Friday) Eid ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 1
; t : : summer vacation(Including
L3 _J__l-linjune (Wednesday) - 29th June (Sunday) Mohariam) 19
AN 9th August (Saturday) Raksha Bandhan 1
g t_ 15th August (Friday) Independence day + Janmastami 1
; : School
. S5th September (Friday) Eid-e-Milad and Teacher's Day Open
8 __l_ 17th September (Wednesday) Vishwakarma Puja 1
!. 29th September(Monday) - 4th Octuber(Saturday) Dusshera + Gandhi Jayanti 6
0| 18th Uctuber (Saturday) - 20th Octuber (Monday) Diwali 2
B __1‘ 27th Octuber (Monday) - 28th Octuber (Tuesday) Chatth Puja 2
4th November (Tuesday) Guru Nanak Jayanti 1
it ! ““mahﬂ] ALl Christmas and Winter Vacation 7
| December(Wednesday)
o b 1st January of 2026 (Thursdy) New Year 1
T X 14th January of 2026 (Wednesday) Makar Sankranti 1
2 26th January of 2026 (Monday) Republic Day
STEN 23rd January of 2026 (Friday) Saraswati Puja 1
5 | 2nd Feb of 2026 (Monday) + 3rd Feb of 2026 (Tuesday) Shab-e-Barat 2
5 | 15th February of 2026 (Sunday) Maha-Shivratri 1
"5 (harch of 2026 (Tuesday)-4th March of 2026 ,
U Holi 2
(Wednesday)
26th March of 2026 (Thursday) Ram-Navami 1
i Principal Jurisdiction 3

Note- The Authorities reserves the right to make any alteration and to call School Staff

even on Holiday for any School work.
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